U =

Kummba g

EGREETIN

Festive Season 2023-2024




This Festive Season we are going back in
time to celebrate 1980’s style!

Let's go back to the days of metal bands and big hair. Grab some leg
warmers, muscle shirts, or acid wash to wear. A party to celebrate
the best decade yet, you can even show up in a little red Corvette.

We'll take a ride down memory lane to re-live the pop-culture
phenomenon that was the 1980’s. Reminisce about your favourite
movies and songs from the decade that brought us MTV, the
Walkman and breakdancing!

General Manager
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20 December 2023

09:30
09:30
13:30

14:00
16:00
17:00
21:00

Malé Tour

House Reef Tour
Shark Snorkeling Safari

Glass Bottom Boat

Family Bootcamp at Basketball Court
Sunset & Dolphin Cruise

Live Music (Detune Band)

Reservations are recommended.

For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.




7\

»,

7

A\

21 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

09:30 Maldivian Experience

11:00 Sandbank Picnic

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

16:00 3 on 3 Basketball Tournament at the Basketball Court
17:30 Sunset Handline Fishing

21:00 DJ Night (DJ Paide)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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22 December 2023

09:30 House Reef Tour

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

14:30 Snorkeling Safari

15:00 Kurumba Adventure at Recreations
21:00 Boduberu + DJ Night (DJ Ziyad)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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23 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

10:00 Water Polo at the Main Pool

11:00 Sandbank Picnic

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

16:00 Christmas Tree Decoration at Kid's Club
17:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise

19:00 Movie Night at Fez

21:00 DJ Night (DJ Ziyad)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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24 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

13:30 Shark Snorkeling Safari

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

16:00 Gingerbread Decoration at Kandu Bar
19:00 - 22:00 Christmas Eve Gala Dinner

21:00 Live Music (Rishvan Imon)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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25 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

11:00 Sandbank Picnic

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

15:00 - 16:00 Santa Claus’ Arrival at Raha Beach
Followed by Santa’s Christmas Cruise

17:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise

21:00 Live Music (2 Sense Band)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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26 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

09:30 Maldivian Experience

10:00 Water Scavenger Hunt at Athiri 1

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat N _' o

14:30 Snorkeling Safari i o L e k*?; T
16:00 Pirate Cruise at Kid's Club | ' PSR
17:30 Sunset Handline Fishing

19:00 Kid’s Christmas Movie Night at Fez

21:00 Boduberu + DJ Night (DJ Ziyad)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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27 December 2023

09:30 Ma
09:30 House Reef Tour

0:00 Sand Art Competition at Athiri 1
3:30 Shark Snorkeling Safari

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

/7:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise
21:00 Live Music (Detune Band)
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Reservations are recommended. | ! .u 'Lgilt I I tﬂ” r ”t :

For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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28 December 2023

09:30 Male Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

09:30 Maldivian Experience

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

16:00 Family Fun Day at the Main Pool
17:30 Sunset Handline Fishing

21:00 DJ Night (DJ Paide)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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29 December 2023

09:30 House Reef Tour

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

14:30 Snorkeling Safari

18:00 Kurumba Kid’s Fashion Show at the Main Pool
21:00 Live Music (Defnote Band)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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30 December 2023

09:30
09:30
14.00
16:00

17:00
21:00

Malé Tour

House Reef Tour
Glass Bottom Boat
Beach Time at Watersports

Sunset & Dolphin Cruise
DJ Night (DJ Ziyad)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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31 December 2023

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

13:30 Shark Snorkeling Safari

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

Theme: Back to the 80’s New Year’s Eve Gala Night

19:00 - 20:00 New Year's Eve Welcome Cocktails with
Bubbles & Canapés by the Poolside

20:00 - 22:30 New Year's Eve Gala Dinner

21:00 Live Music (Rishvan Imon)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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01 January 2024

09:30 Malé Tour
09:30 House Reef Tour
08:00 - 14:30 Recovery Brunch at Thila + Vihamanaa

with Sparkling Wine & Detox

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat
17:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise
21:00 Live Music (2 Sense Band)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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02 January 2024

09:30
09:30
09:30
14:00
/7:30
19:00
21:00

A

Malé Tour

House Reef Tour
Maldivian Experience
Glass Bottom Boat

Sunset Handline Fishing
Movie Night at Fez
Cultural Show (Bidhabin)

Reservations are recommended.

For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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03 January 2024

® 09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour
10:00 Pool Party at Recreations - et
13:30 Shark Snorkeling Safari ‘ | .
14:00 Glass Bottom Boat 1 I
15:00 Amazing Teen’s Race at Recreations il\ n
17:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise !
21:00 Live Music (Detune Band)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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04 January 2024

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

09:30 Maldivian Experience

11:00 Sandbank Picnic

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

16:00 Pirates of Kurumba at Athiri 1
21:00 DJ Night (DJ Paide)
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Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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05 January 2024

09:30
14.00
14:30
16:00

21:00

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.
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House Reef Tour :
Glass Bottom Boat S
Snorkeling Safari

Family Adventure at the Main pool

Boduberu + DJ Night (DJ Ziyad)
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06 January 2024

09:30 Malé Tour

09:30 House Reef Tour

11:00 Sandbank Picnic

14:00 Glass Bottom Boat

17:00 Sunset & Dolphin Cruise

19:00 Orthodox Christmas Eve Gala Dinner
21:00 Live Music (Defnote Band)

Reservations are recommended.
For pricing and further details, please contact the resort team.




